Master M
EN UNIK SVETSUPPLEVELSE
16
.0
5.
20
24
BESTÄLLNINGSINFORMATION
STRÖMKÄLLOR
Product name Product code Sales package code
Master M 353 G MSM353G
Master M 353 GM MSM353GM
Master M 355 G MSM355G
Master M 355 GM MSM355GM
Master M 358 G MSM358G
Master M 358 GM MSM358GM
PROGRAMVARA
Product name Product code Sales package code
MAX Cool MSM70000 (Product code for Master M)
X570000 (Product code for X5 FastMig)